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Gesamtringzahl Bester Teiler
(Ohne Faktor)

1. WEITERSBERGER, Sandra 373 27,5 373  Ringe

2. PRÜLLER, Ewald 370 118,2 370  Ringe

3. HUBER, Ernst 365 91,2 365  Ringe

4. LEITGEB, Silvia 346 241,3 346  Ringe

5. PÖLTINGER, Erich 329 441,6 329  Ringe

6. WEITERSBERGER, Michael 303 635,0 303  Ringe

7. LEMP, Manfred 293 297,0 293  Ringe

8. ULLMANN, Wolfgang 290 144,7 290  Ringe



Interessenten

4. Deckserie 3. Deckserie 2. Deckserie 1. Deckserie

Jugend männlich
1. BAUER, Tim 47 50 64 66 75  Ringe

2. WAGNER, Alexander 43 51 58 64 75  Ringe

3. WEITERSBERGER, Marlene 66  Ringe

Interessenten männlich
1. WAGNER, Santiago 90 93 93 96 97  Ringe

2. LEMP, Jonas 43 54 54 87 90  Ringe

3. LEITGEB, Walter 57 77 80 89  Ringe

4. DIRSCHL, Rainer 74 77 77 79 86  Ringe

5. RAINDL, Dominic 69 75 75 77 85  Ringe

6. BAUER, Rene 75 81 84 84 84  Ringe

7. OSANGER, Gerhard 80 81 82 82 84  Ringe

8. RAMETSTEINER, Alfred 72 72 75 76 81  Ringe

9. RAMETSTEINER, Gerhard 70 72 74 76 80  Ringe

10. GRAFENEDER, Elias 69 75 76 76 77  Ringe

11. ORTNER, Christoph 60 61 74 77  Ringe

12. HUEMER, Florian 33 46 56 77  Ringe

13. MARKS, Markus 64 66 67 70 76  Ringe

14. GERINGER, Thomas 76  Ringe

15. GANSTERER, Raphael 75  Ringe

16. SATZINGER, Markus 71  Ringe

17. HEILBRUNNER, Jürgen 57 63 64 67 70  Ringe

18. PEHBÖCK SEN, Michael 64  Ringe

19. MAREK, Lukas 52 57 58 59 60  Ringe

20. MITTERNDORFER, Manuel 54  Ringe

21. HAUSBERGER, Julian 51  Ringe

22. HACKL, Josef 50  Ringe
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4. Deckserie 3. Deckserie 2. Deckserie 1. Deckserie

23. PRIESCH, Roland 48  Ringe

24. AIGLINGER, Wolfgang 36  Ringe

25. HÖLLER, Andreas 35  Ringe

Interessenten weiblich
1. LEMP, Irene 54 86 88  Ringe

2. FIRLINGER, Regina 76 80 82 83 87  Ringe

3. EIGNER, Viktoria 79 79 82 83 87  Ringe

4. RAMETSTEINER, Michaela 73 75 76 81 85  Ringe

5. DIRSCHL, Elisa 77 78 79 81 83  Ringe

6. DIRSCHL, Birgit 63 67 71 73 82  Ringe

7. GROISS, Silvia 49 58 59 70 70  Ringe

8. SCHADAUER, Bianca 50 55 70  Ringe

9. GRAFENEDER, Carmina 15 46 51 55 57  Ringe

10. PRÜLLER, Susanne 47  Ringe

11. LEITGEB, Anna 31 46  Ringe



Glücksscheibe

4. Deckserie 3. Deckserie 2. Deckserie 1. Deckserie

1. LEMP, Irene 44 48 57 83  Punkte

2. PRÜLLER, Ewald 41 49 52 53 80  Punkte

3. WAGNER, Santiago 44 49 75  Punkte

4. LEMP, Jonas 21 73  Punkte

5. LEITGEB, Walter 41 43 45 67 71  Punkte

6. RAMETSTEINER, Gerhard 46 48 48 52 64  Punkte

7. FIRLINGER, Florian 31 37 46 50 63  Punkte

8. OSANGER, Gerhard 30 40 56 62  Punkte

9. RAMETSTEINER, Michaela 45 49 53 56 61  Punkte

10. DIRSCHL, Elisa 45 49 49 55 60  Punkte

11. LEITGEB, Anna 57 58 59  Punkte

12. RAMETSTEINER, Alfred 48 51 52 55 59  Punkte

13. LEITGEB, Silvia 43 48 59  Punkte

14. WEITERSBERGER, Michael 47 59  Punkte

15. WAGNER, Alexander 43 58  Punkte

16. HUBER, Ernst 47 56 56  Punkte

17. RAINDL, Dominic 56  Punkte

18. DIRSCHL, Birgit 55  Punkte

19. HUEMER, Florian 44 49 54 54  Punkte

20. NEDUSCH, Günther 34 38 53  Punkte

21. WEITERSBERGER, Marlene 35 53  Punkte

22. GRAFENEDER, Carmina 44 51  Punkte

23. MAREK, Lukas 29 51  Punkte

24. WEITERSBERGER, Sandra 39 48  Punkte

25. BAUER, Rene 46  Punkte

26. HÖLLER, Andreas 44  Punkte
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27. HACKL, Josef 43  Punkte

28. FIRLINGER, Regina 40 40 42  Punkte

29. PRÜLLER, Susanne 24 41  Punkte

30. EIGNER, Viktoria 41  Punkte

31. SCHADAUER, Bianca 40  Punkte

32. HAUSBERGER, Julian 38  Punkte

33. BAUER, Tim 38  Punkte

34. GRAFENEDER, Elias 37  Punkte

35. DIRSCHL, Rainer 36  Punkte

36. AIGLINGER, Wolfgang 35  Punkte

37. HEILBRUNNER, Jürgen 34  Punkte

38. PEHBÖCK SEN, Michael 27  Punkte


